
Pos

American Iron

1

2

3

PTC

1

Super Touring 1

1

2

3

4

5

Super Touring 3

1

2

Super Unlimited

1

2

3

No.

75

44

28

85

21

25

83

50

48

12

32

2

000

62

Name

Mark Adams

Team Nemo

Anthony Dail

Warren Dexter

Mark Kirby

Greg Vannucci

matthew miller

mike mcginley

Eugene Kraus

Team STI Guys

LJ FOSTER

Sam Mangiameli

Keith Moody

Scott Frew

Class

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

PTC

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 3

Super Touring 3

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

Laps

17

17

12

17

18

18

18

18

18

15

15

18

18

17

Best Tm

1:32.879

1:34.532

1:34.563

1:32.857

1:24.930

1:24.948

1:25.351

1:26.171

1:25.902

1:30.091

1:31.993

1:25.665

1:28.376

1:30.198

Make - Model

Ford Mustang

Chevy Camero

Ford Mustang

Mazda RX 8

Dodge Viper

Lotus Exige

Dodge viper

Chevy Corvette

Chevy Corvette

Subaru STI

Honda S2000

Diasio 962R

Chevy

HOWE Monte Carlo

Member

127967

163510

126715

146491

121642

143034

132108

164006

164391

151786

159914

158641

153519

143621

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  NASA Central Region

Margin of Victory

6.770

Avg. Speed

87.369

Best Lap Tm

1:24.930

Best Speed

89.014

Best Lap by

21 - Mark Kirby

Heartland Park Topeka Sunday

Thunder Race Group

Thunder Race 2

Race started at 9:42:38

Heartland Park Club Course 2.100 Miles
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